MSAsafety.com
1
Custom sticker option
Microprismastic grey or red retroreflective stickers•
Can be applied during production or inserted•
inside helmet bag or ordered separately
Visibility of the wearer 360° at up to 250 m•
Similar day and night time appearance•

Non-vented industrial safety helmets with integrated over spectacles
MSAsafety.comMSA Britain Ltd, Devizes • Phone 0800 066 2222 • info.gb@MSAsafety.com
Spare Parts – Ordering Information
Part. No Description
GA90041 6-point Fas-Trac® III suspension with ratchet and replaceable, washable, foam sweatband (3)
10153518 Fas-Trac® III suspension foam sweatband (10 pcs) (5)
696688 Terry cotton (Terri-Band) sweatband (10 pcs)
GA90035 Clear over spectacles with connecting pivots (1)
GA90038 V-Gard 900 4-point chinstrap (2)
GA90040 Chincup for V-Gard 900 4-point chinstrap (4)
GA90039 Reusable storage bag
GA90036 5 grey microprismatic retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
GA90037 5 red microprismatic retroreflective stickers (set for one helmet)
Helmets - Ordering Information
Standard colors* Color RAL Standard P/Ns P/Ns with grey stickers fitted P/Ns with red stickers fitted
White RAL 9003 GVD1A-0000000-000 GVD1A-00000G0-000 GVD1A-00000H0-000
Yellow RAL 1018 GVD2A-0000000-000 GVD2A-00000G0-000 GVD2A-00000H0-000